General information about company

Scrip code 505320

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE732D01014

Name of the company

Lynx Machinery & Commercials Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\)Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl.ler the L1§ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

I No.Of | No.of Number of Voting Rights held in
Catego f (1)1 ° Paﬁ:tl sh(;res Total nos. | Shareholding as a % | ach class of securities (IX)
Category | of e Nos. OF lelligl, u aid-}lll underlying shares of total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV)
) gory sharcholder shareholders E i P S it P De 05?105 held (VII) | (calculated as per Richts g Total as a
(€0) (h sﬁar?sl s}?are}sl Regei tsry ~(V)r | SCRR, 1957) (VILl) : % of
P V)t (VD) | Asa % of (A+B+C2) | Class | Class A+B+C
held (IV) | held (V) | (VI) Total | ¢ )
eg: X |egy
Promoter
A) gLromotcr 11 106226 106226 17.7 106226 106226 | 17.7
Group
B) Public 2541 493774 493774 82.3 493774 493774 82.3
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2552 600000 600000 100 600000 600000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh a(uires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | [Lockedin | P c¢8cdoOr
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares - : shares encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of itv sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
Outstanding . ", held in
18} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) N ot 177 106226
Group
B) Public 82.3 264476
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 370702




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total ) Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly |No. Of 1nos Shareholding as | each class of securities (IX)
. . o
f“uy paid- | shares shares |2 7 of total no. .
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up . of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
. up underlying | held ; asa %
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . ’ (calculated as Rights
M (1) shares | SQUity | Depository | (VID = | 0 qrpp 957y | o of
shares | Receipts Iv)+ >
held held R (VY+ (VIII) As a % of 1 al Total
(IV) ¢ (A+B+C2) ass 355 | Total | Voting
V) (V1) eg: X egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) ﬁ‘;‘é‘:’;ﬁ‘gfiﬁfy‘l 11 106226 106226 |17.7 106226 106226 | 17.7
(Sl“)b'T"tal A 1 106226 106226 |17.7 106226 106226 | 17.7
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
zgg‘sgftrer 11 106226 106226 | 17.7 106226 106226 | 17.7
Group (A)=
ADHAND)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® Ei‘slzﬁftll‘(’)lns | Banks |3 2000 2000 |0.33 2000 2000 |0.33
Sub-Total (B) 5 2000 2000 [0.33 2000 2000|033
()]
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) iﬁ?ﬁgfﬁinal 2470 310524 310524 |51.75 310524 310524 | 51.75
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other 66 181250 181250 |30.21 181250 181250 | 30.21
(specify)
(Ssb'TOtal ®) 2536 191774 491774 | 81.96 191774 491774 81.96
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 2541 493774 493774 |82.3 493774 4937741823
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 2552 600000 600000 | 100 600000 600000 | 100
)T"tal (A*B+C 2552 600000 600000 | 100 600000 600000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- b Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o, (X11I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ?
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 17.7 106226
Sub-Total (A) 17.7 106226
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 17.7 106226
and Promoter '
Group (A)=
AM+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.33 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.33 0
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 51.75 85626
(e) 30.21 178850
Sub-Total (B) 81.96 264476
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
823 264476
BF=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 370702
Total (A+B+C 100 370702

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRADYUMNA
JAJODIA

PRITI
JAJODIA

S K JAJODIA
HUF .

HARISH
KUMAR
JAJODIA

VIBHA
JAJODIA

PRADYUMNA
JAJODIA

HARISH
KUMAR
JAJODIA

PAN (II)

AAGHP3486F

AFHPB0673E

AABHJ6441B

AACHH1500G

ACTPJ8260C

ACQPJ4925R

ACLPJO399L

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

100

100

1268

1362

5000

7250

13500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100

100

1268

1362

5000

7250

13500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.02

0.21

0.23

0.83

2.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

100

100

1268

1362

5000

7250

13500

Class eg:y

Total

100

100

1268

1362

5000

7250

13500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.02

0.21

0.23

0.83

1.21

225

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.02

0.21

0.23

0.83

2.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

100

1268

1362

5000

7250

13500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NIRMALA
JAJODIA

SRAWAN KUMAR | PADMANABH
JAJODIA JAJODIA

B. K. Jajodia HUF( Karta HARISH
KUMAR JAJODIA)

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ACQPJ4815L

ACKPJ7799P AEWPJ7983H

AABHJ6442C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15300

27001

27450

7895

106226

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

15300

27001

27450

7895

106226

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.55

4.5

4.58

1.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

15300

27001

27450

7895

106226

Class eg:y

Total

15300

27001

27450

7895

106226

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.55

4.5

4.58

1.32

17.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitics (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.55

4.5

4.58

1.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

S 15300 27001 27450 7895 106226
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



