General information about company								
Scrip code	505320							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE732D01014							
Name of the company	Lynx Machinery & Commercials Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary S	Statement l	nolding o	f specified securit	ies			
	Category		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	Number of Voting Rights each class of securities (I			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity	paid-up equity		held (VII) = (IV)+	SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)		shares held (IV)	shares held (V)			As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	106226			106226	17.7	106226		106226	17.7
(B)	Public	2541	493774			493774	82.3	493774		493774	82.3
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2552	600000			600000	100	600000		600000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		convertible W				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				17.7					106226
(B)	Public				82.3					264476
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					370702

	Table II - Statem	ent snowin		No. Of	g pattern (Total				up ng Rights	held in	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of	
		(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promo	ter Group	!		!		
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	106226			106226	17.7	106226		106226	17.7	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		11	106226			106226	17.7	106226		106226	17.7	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		11	106226			106226	17.7	106226		106226	17.7	
В	Table III - Statement	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of t	the Public sha	reholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	2000			2000	0.33	2000		2000	0.33	
Sub-Total (B) (1)		5	2000			2000	0.33	2000		2000	0.33	
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2470	310524			310524	51.75	310524		310524	51.75	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	66	181250			181250	30.21	181250		181250	30.21	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2536	491774			491774	81.96	491774		491774	81.96	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2541	493774			493774	82.3	493774		493774	82.3	
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public shareholder					
Total (A+B+C2)		2552	600000			600000	100	600000		600000	100	
Total (A+B+C		2552	600000			600000	100	600000		600000	100	

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				17.7					106226
Sub-Total (A) (1)				17.7					106226
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				17.7					106226
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder			•	•	
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.33					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.33					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ns						'	•
(a(i))				51.75					85626
(e)				30.21					178850
Sub-Total (B) (3)				81.96					264476
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				82.3					264476
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					370702
Total (A+B+C				100					370702

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRADYUMNA JAJODIA	PRITI JAJODIA	S K JAJODIA HUF .	HARISH KUMAR JAJODIA	VIBHA JAJODIA	PRADYUMNA JAJODIA	HARIS KUMA JAJOD
PAN (II)	AAGHP3486F	AFHPB0673E	AABHJ6441B	AACHH1500G	ACTPJ8260C	ACQPJ4925R	ACLPJ
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	100	1268	1362	5000	7250	13500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	100	1268	1362	5000	7250	13500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02	0.21	0.23	0.83	1.21	2.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securition	es (IX)	1	•	!	
Class eg:X	100	100	1268	1362	5000	7250	13500
Class eg:y							
Total	100	100	1268	1362	5000	7250	13500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.02	0.21	0.23	0.83	1.21	2.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.02	0.21	0.23	0.83	1.21	2.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	100	1268	1362	5000	7250	13500
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	T	1	ls/Hindu undivi	-	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NIRMALA JAJODIA	SRAWAN KUMAR JAJODIA	PADMANABH JAJODIA	B. K. Jajodia HUF(Karta HARISH KUMAR JAJODIA)	Click he go back
PAN (II)	ACQPJ4815L	ACKPJ7799P	AEWPJ7983H	ААВНЈ6442С	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15300	27001	27450	7895	106226
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15300	27001	27450	7895	106226
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.55	4.5	4.58	1.32	17.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (E	X)		
Class eg:X	15300	27001	27450	7895	106226
Class eg:y					
Total	15300	27001	27450	7895	106226
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.55	4.5	4.58	1.32	17.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.55	4.5	4.58	1.32	17.7
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (XIII)	.	•	
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15300	27001	27450	7895	106226
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence